A 1
ZCC Cutting Tools Europe GmbH
your Partner your Value
miniTURNSolid Carbide
TM
– EN –
Economical machining of small components
A 2

a
d
f
Dmin
D
(h
6)
L1
t m
ax
miniTURN
 YPG202
D (h6) Dmin L1 L R tmax a f d L R
T1.4.10.04.008L/R 4 1 4 20 0,08 0,1 0,9 0,6 0,7 ○ ●
T1.4.10.06.008L/R 4 1 6 22 0,08 0,1 0,9 0,6 0,7 ○ ●
T1.4.10.08.008L/R 4 1 8 24 0,08 0,1 0,9 0,6 0,7 ○ ●
T1.4.20.06.010L/R 4 2 6 22 0,10 0,2 1,7 0,6 1,4 ○ ●
T1.4.20.11.005L/R 4 2 11 27 0,08 0,2 1,7 0,6 1,4 – ○
T1.4.20.11.010L/R 4 2 11 27 0,10 0,2 1,7 0,6 1,4 ● ●
T1.4.30.11.015L/R 4 3 11 27 0,15 0,3 2,8 0,8 2,4 ○ ●
T1.4.30.16.005L/R 4 3 16 32 0,05 0,3 2,8 0,8 2,4 – ○
T1.4.30.16.015L/R 4 3 16 32 0,15 0,3 2,8 0,8 2,4 ○ ●
T1.4.30.21.015L/R 4 3 21 37 0,15 0,3 2,8 0,8 2,4 ○ ●
T1.4.40.11.005L/R 4 4 11 27 0,05 0,3 3,7 1,7 3,3 ○ ○
T1.4.40.16.005L/R 4 4 16 32 0,05 0,3 3,7 1,7 3,3 ○ ●
T1.4.40.21.005L/R 4 4 21 37 0,05 0,3 3,7 1,7 3,3 ○ ●
T1.4.40.11.020L/R 4 4 11 27 0,20 0,3 3,7 1,7 3,3 ○ ●
T1.4.40.16.020L/R 4 4 16 32 0,20 0,3 3,7 1,7 3,3 ○ ●
T1.4.40.21.020L/R 4 4 21 37 0,20 0,3 3,7 1,7 3,3 ● ●
T1.4.40.26.020L/R 4 4 26 37 0,20 0,3 3,7 1,7 3,3 – ●
T1.5.50.11.020L/R 5 5 11 27 0,20 0,5 4,6 2,1 4,0 ○ ●
T1.5.50.16.020L/R 5 5 16 32 0,20 0,5 4,6 2,1 4,0 ○ ●
T1.5.50.21.005L/R 5 5 21 37 0,05 0,5 4,6 2,1 4,0 – ○
T1.5.50.21.020L/R 5 5 21 37 0,20 0,5 4,6 2,1 4,0 ● ●
T1.5.50.26.020L/R 5 5 26 42 0,20 0,5 4,6 2,1 4,0 – ●
T1.5.50.31.020L/R 5 5 31 47 0,20 0,5 4,6 2,1 4,0 ○ ●
T1.6.60.16.020L/R 6 6 16 32 0,20 0,5 5,6 2,6 5,0 ○ ●
T1.6.60.21.020L/R 6 6 21 37 0,20 0,5 5,6 2,6 5,0 ○ ●
T1.6.60.26.020L/R 6 6 26 42 0,20 0,5 5,6 2,6 5,0 ● ●
T1.6.60.36.020L/R 6 6 36 52 0,20 0,5 5,6 2,6 5,0 ● ●
T1.7.68.21.020L/R 7 7 21 37 0,20 0,5 6,3 2,8 5,7 ○ ●
T1.7.68.26.020L/R 7 7 26 42 0,20 0,5 6,3 2,8 5,7 ○ ●
T1.7.68.31.020L/R 7 7 31 47 0,20 0,5 6,3 2,8 5,7 ○ ●
T1.7.68.41.020L/R 7 7 41 57 0,20 0,5 6,3 2,8 5,7 – ●
miniTURN      Turning and profiling
A
Tu
rn

In
de
x
T1 – Turning and profiling
– Front side 8° / Clearance angle 20°
● Ex stock   ○ On demand
Holders from page 26
Uncoated grade (HW) YD201 on demand
 Dimensions [mm]
Article
Right hand style
A 9
miniTURN
 YPG202
D (h6) Dmin L1 L R tmax a f d L R
T2.4.40.11.015L/R 4 4 11 27 0,15 0,5 3,5 1,5 2,9 ○ ●
T2.4.40.16.015R 4 4 16 32 0,15 0,5 3,5 1,5 2,9 – ●
T2.5.50.11.015L/R 5 5 11 27 0,15 0,7 4,4 1,9 3,6 ○ ○
T2.5.50.16.015L/R 5 5 16 32 0,15 0,7 4,4 1,9 3,6 ○ ●
T2.5.50.21.015L/R 5 5 21 37 0,15 0,7 4,4 1,9 3,6 ○ ●
T2.6.60.16.015L/R 6 6 16 32 0,15 0,9 5,4 2,4 4,4 ○ ○
T2.6.60.21.015L/R 6 6 21 37 0,15 0,9 5,4 2,4 4,4 ○ ●
L
5°
90°
22

In
de
x
T2 – Turning and profiling
– Front side 0° / Clearance angle 22°
● Ex stock   ○ On demand
Holders from page 26
Uncoated grade (HW) YD201 on demand
 Dimensions [mm]
Article
Right hand style
A 10
miniTURN
 YPG202
D (h6) Dmin L1 L R tmax a f d L R
T3.4.22.11.010L/R 4 2,2 11 27 0,1 0,4 1,95 0,6 1,45 ○ ●
T3.4.27.16.010L/R 4 2,7 16 32 0,1 0,5 2,45 0,45 1,85 ○ ●
T3.4.32.16.010L/R 4 3,2 16 32 0,1 0,6 2,95 0,95 2,25 ○ ●
T3.4.40.11.015L/R 4 4 11 27 0,15 0,8 3,5 1,5 2,6 ○ ○
T3.4.40.16.015L/R 4 4 16 32 0,15 0,8 3,5 1,5 2,6 ○ ○
T3.4.40.21.015L/R 4 4 21 37 0,15 0,8 3,5 1,5 2,6 ○ ●
T3.5.50.16.015L/R 5 5 11 27 0,15 1 4,4 1,9 3,3 ○ ●
T3.5.50.26.015L/R 5 5 26 42 0,15 1 4,4 1,9 3,3 ○ ●
T3.6.60.21.015L/R 6 6 21 37 0,15 1,8 5,3 2,3 3,4 ○ ●
T3.6.60.31.015L/R 6 6 31 47 0,15 1,8 5,3 2,3 3,4 ○ ●
L
5°
8°
47

In
de
x
T3 – Turning and profiling
– Front side 8° / Clearance angle 47°
● Ex stock   ○ On demand
Holders from page 26
Uncoated grade (HW) YD201 on demand
 Dimensions [mm]
Article
Right hand style
A 11
miniTURN
 YPG202
D (h6) Dmin L1 L R tmax a f d L R
T4.4.27.06.010L/R 4 2,7 6 22 0,1 0,3 2,45 0,45 2,05 ○ ●
T4.4.27.11.010L/R 4 2,7 11 27 0,1 0,3 2,45 0,45 2,05 ○ ○
T4.4.27.16.010L/R 4 2,7 16 32 0,1 0,3 2,45 0,45 2,05 ○ ●
T4.4.40.11.015L/R 4 4 11 27 0,15 0,8 3,5 1,5 2,6 ○ ○
T4.4.40.16.015L/R 4 4 16 32 0,15 0,8 3,5 1,5 2,6 ○ ●
T4.4.40.21.015L/R 4 4 21 37 0,15 0,8 3,5 1,5 2,6 ○ ○
T4.5.50.11.020L/R 5 5 11 27 0,2 1 4,4 1,9 3,3 ○ ●
T4.5.50.26.020L/R 5 5 26 42 0,2 1 4,4 1,9 3,3 ○ ○
T4.6.60.21.020L/R 6 6 21 37 0,2 1,8 5,3 2,3 3,4 ○ ●
T4.6.60.31.020L/R 6 6 31 47 0,2 1,8 5,3 2,3 3,4 ○ ○
L
5°
25
° d

In
de
x
T4 – Turning and profiling
– Front side 20° / Clearance angle 25°
● Ex stock   ○ On demand
Holders from page 26
Uncoated grade (HW) YD201 on demand
 Dimensions [mm]
Article
Right hand style
A 12
miniTURN
 YPG202
D (h6) Dmin L1 L R tmax a f d E H1 L R
C1.4.40.16.005R L/R 4 4 16 32 0,5 0,8 3,7 1,7 2,8 0,4 0,23 ○ ●
C1.5.50.21.010R L/R 5 5 21 37 0,1 1,2 4,4 1,9 3,1 0,7 0,5 ○ ●
C1.6.60.26.015R L/R 6 6 26 42 0,15 1,4 5,3 2,3 3,8 0,7 0,5 ○ ●
C1.7.68.41.020R L/R 7 7 41 57 0,2 1,8 6,3 2,8 4,4 1 0,7 ○ ○
L
a
d
f

E
In
de
x
C1 – Turning and chamfering
● Ex stock   ○ On demand
Holders from page 26
Uncoated grade (HW) YD201 on demand
 Dimensions [mm]
Article
Right hand style
A 13
miniTURN
 YPG202
D (h6) Dmin L1 L R tmax a f d L R
B1.4.30.16.005L/R 4 3 16 32 0,05 0,5 2,6 0,6 2 ○ ●
B1.4.40.21.010L/R 4 4 21 37 0,1 0,8 3,5 1,5 2,6 ○ ○
B1.5.50.31.015L/R 5 5 31 47 0,15 1 4,4 1,9 3,3 ○ ●
B1.6.60.31.015L/R 6 6 31 47 0,15 1,8 5,3 2,3 3,4 ○ ●
B1.7.70.31.015L/R 7 7 31 47 0,15 2,5 6,3 2,8 3,7 ○ ●
L
1,5
28°
Dmin

Inserts (G1–G2, F1–F3)
Series Shank square section D (h6)
[mm]
 Min. bore diameter Dmin
[mm]
Effective length L1
[mm]
Grooving width
[in 0,1 mm] Type
Grade
A 15
miniTURN
 YPG202
D (h6) Dmin L1 L w+0,06 tmax a f d L R
G1.4.20.06.05L/R 4 2 6 22 0,5 0,4 1,75 0,6 1,15 ○ ○
G1.4.20.11.05L/R 4 2 11 27 0,5 0,4 1,75 0,6 1,15 ○ ○
G1.4.30.06.07L/R 4 3 6 22 0,75 0,6 2,7 0,7 1,9 ○ ○
G1.4.30.11.07L/R 4 3 11 27 0,75 0,6 2,7 0,7 1,9 ○ ○
G1.4.40.11.10L/R 4 4 11 27 1 0,8 3,5 1,5 2,4 ○ ○
G1.4.40.16.10L/R 4 4 16 32 1 0,8 3,5 1,5 2,4 ○ ○
G1.5.50.16.10L/R 5 5 16 32 1 1 4,4 1,9 3,2 ○ ○
G1.5.50.21.10L/R 5 5 21 37 1 1 4,4 1,9 3,2 ○ ●
G1.5.50.26.10L/R 5 5 26 42 1 1 4,4 1,9 3,2 ○ ●
G1.5.50.31.10L/R 5 5 31 47 1 1 4,4 1,9 3,2 ● ●
G1.5.50.16.15L/R 5 5 16 32 1,5 1 4,4 1,9 3,2 ○ ○
G1.5.50.21.15L/R 5 5 21 37 1,5 1 4,4 1,9 3,2 ○ ●
G1.5.50.26.15L/R 5 5 26 42 1,5 1 4,4 1,9 3,2 ○ ●
G1.5.50.31.15L/R 5 5 31 47 1,5 1 4,4 1,9 3,2 ● ●
G1.5.50.16.20L/R 5 5 16 32 2 1 4,4 1,9 3,2 ○ ○
G1.5.50.21.20L/R 5 5 21 37 2 1 4,4 1,9 3,2 ● ●
G1.5.50.26.20L/R 5 5 26 42 2 1 4,4 1,9 3,2 ● ●
G1.5.50.31.20L/R 5 5 31 47 2 1 4,4 1,9 3,2 ● ●
G1.6.60.16.10L/R 6 6 16 32 1 1,8 5,3 2,3 3,3 ● ●
G1.6.60.21.10L/R 6 6 21 37 1 1,8 5,3 2,3 3,3 ○ ○
G1.6.60.26.10L/R 6 6 26 42 1 1,8 5,3 2,3 3,3 ○ ○
G1.6.60.36.10L/R 6 6 36 52 1 1,8 5,3 2,3 3,3 ○ ○
G1.6.60.16.15L/R 6 6 16 32 1,5 1,8 5,3 2,3 3,3 ○ ●
G1.6.60.21.15L/R 6 6 21 37 1,5 1,8 5,3 2,3 3,3 ○ ○
G1.6.60.26.15L/R 6 6 26 42 1,5 1,8 5,3 2,3 3,3 ○ ○
G1.6.60.36.15L/R 6 6 36 52 1,5 1,8 5,3 2,3 3,3 ○ ○
G1.6.60.16.20L/R 6 6 16 32 2 1,8 5,3 2,3 3,3 ○ ○
G1.6.60.21.20L/R 6 6 21 37 2 1,8 5,3 2,3 3,3 ○ ●
G1.6.60.26.20L/R 6 6 26 42 2 1,8 5,3 2,3 3,3 ○ ○
G1.6.60.31.20L/R 6 6 31 47 2 1,8 5,3 2,3 3,3 ○ ○
G1.7.70.16.10L/R 7 7 16 32 1 2,5 6,3 2,8 3,6 ○ ○
G1.7.70.26.10L/R 7 7 26 42 1 2,5 6,3 2,8 3,6 ○ ○
G1.7.70.31.10L/R 7 7 31 47 1 2,5 6,3 2,8 3,6 ● ●
G1.7.70.36.10L/R 7 7 36 52 1 2,5 6,3 2,8 3,6 ○ ●
G1.7.70.46.10L/R 7 7 46 62 1 2,5 6,3 2,8 3,6 ○ ○
L
w+0,05
3°
3°

n
E
In
de
x
● Ex stock   ○ On demand
Holders from page 26
Uncoated grade (HW) YD201 on demand
 Dimensions [mm]
Article
G1 – Grooving and turning
Right hand style
A 16
 YPG202
D (h6) Dmin L1 L w+0,06 tmax a f d L R
G1.7.70.16.15L/R 7 7 16 32 1,5 2,5 6,3 2,8 3,6 ○ ●
G1.7.70.26.15L/R 7 7 26 42 1,5 2,5 6,3 2,8 3,6 ○ ○
G1.7.70.31.15L/R 7 7 31 47 1,5 2,5 6,3 2,8 3,6 ● ●
G1.7.70.36.15L/R 7 7 36 52 1,5 2,5 6,3 2,8 3,6 ○ ○
G1.7.70.41.15L/R 7 7 41 57 1,5 2,5 6,3 2,8 3,6 ○ ○
G1.7.70.16.20L/R 7 7 16 32 2 2,5 6,3 2,8 3,6 ● ●
G1.7.70.26.20L/R 7 7 26 42 2 2,5 6,3 2,8 3,6 ○ ●
G1.7.70.31.20L/R 7 7 31 47 2 2,5 6,3 2,8 3,6 ● ●
G1.7.70.36.20L/R 7 7 36 52 2 2,5 6,3 2,8 3,6 ● ○
G1.7.70.41.20L/R 7 7 41 57 2 2,5 6,3 2,8 3,6 ○ ○
miniTURN
L
w+0,05
3°

E
In
de
x
● Ex stock   ○ On demand
Holders from page 26
Uncoated grade (HW) YD201 on demand
 Dimensions [mm]
Article
G1 – Grooving and turning
Right hand style
A 17
miniTURN
 YPG202
D (h6) Dmin L1 L R w+0,05 tmax a f d L R
G2.4.40.16.050.10L/R 4 4 16 32 0,5 1 0,8 3,5 1,5 2,5 ● ○
G2.5.50.21.050.10L/R 5 5 21 37 0,5 1 1 4,4 1,9 3,2 ○ ●
G2.5.50.21.075.15L/R 5 5 21 37 0,8 2 1,0 4,4 1,9 3,2 ○ ○
G2.6.60.26.050.10L/R 6 6 26 42 0,5 1 2 5,3 2,3 3,3 ● ●
G2.6.60.26.100.20L/R 6 6 26 42 1,0 2 1,8 5,3 2,3 3,3 ● ●
G2.6.60.36.075.15L/R 6 6 36 52 0,8 2 2 5,3 2,3 3,3 ● ●
G2.7.70.31.075.15L/R 7 7 31 47 0,8 2 2,5 6,3 2,8 3,6 ○ ○
G2.7.70.31.100.20L/R 7 7 31 47 1,0 2 3 6,3 2,8 3,6 ○ ○
L
3°
a
d

In
de
x
● Ex stock   ○ On demand
Holders from page 26
Uncoated grade (HW) YD201 on demand
 Dimensions [mm]
Article
G2 – Grooving and turning
– With full radius
Right hand style
A 18
miniTURN
 YPG202
D (h6) Dmin L1 L R w+0,05 tmax a L R
F1.6.50.21.003.10L/R 6 5 21 37 0,03 1 2 4,2 ● ●
F1.6.50.21.005.15L/R 6 5 21 37 0,05 1,5 3 4,2 ○ ●
F1.6.50.21.005.20L/R 6 5 21 37 0,05 2 5 4,2 ○ ●
F1.6.60.21.005.10L/R 6 6 21 37 0,05 1 2 5,2 ○ ○
F1.6.60.21.005.15L/R 6 6 21 37 0,05 1,5 3 5,2 ○ ●
F1.6.60.21.005.20L/R 6 6 21 37 0,05 2 5 5,2 ○ ●
F1.6.60.16.005.25L/R 6 6 16 31 0,05 2,5 5 5,2 ○ ●
F1.7.80.21.008.10L/R 7 8 21 37 0,08 1 2 5,9 ○ ○
F1.7.80.21.015.15L/R 7 8 21 37 0,15 1,5 3 5,9 ○ ○
F1.7.80.21.015.20L/R 7 8 21 37 0,15 2 4 5,9 ○ ○
F1.7.80.21.015.25L/R 7 8 21 37 0,15 2,5 5 5,9 ○ ●
F1.7.80.21.015.30L/R 7 8 21 37 0,15 3 6 5,9 ● ●
L
a
W
tmax

In
de
x
● Ex stock   ○ On demand
Holders from page 26
Uncoated grade (HW) YD201 on demand
 Dimensions [mm]
Article
F1 – Face grooving
– With corner radius
Right hand style
A 19
miniTURN
 YPG202
D (h6) Dmin L1 L R w+0,05 tmax a L R
F2.6.60.16.010.15L/R 6 6 16 31 0,1 1,5 5 4,2 ○ ●
F2.6.60.16.015.20L/R 6 6 16 31 0,15 2 3,15 5,2 ● ●
F2.6.60.16.015.25L/R 6 6 16 31 0,15 2,5 5 5,2 ○ ●
F2.6.65.16.015.30L/R 6 6,5 16 31 0,15 3 6 5,2 ○ ●
L
R
a
W tmax

In
de
x
● Ex stock   ○ On demand
Holders from page 26
Uncoated grade (HW) YD201 on demand
 Dimensions [mm]
Article
F2 – Face grooving
– On the pivot with corner radius
Right hand style
A 20
miniTURN
 YPG202
D (h6) Dmin L1 L R w+0,05 a L R
F3.8.150.15.030.20L/R 8 15 15 37 0,3 2 5,9 ● ●
F3.8.150.15.030.30L 8 15 20 37 0,3 3 5,9 ● –
F3.8.150.20.030.30L/R 8 15 20 37 0,3 3 5,9 ● ●
F3.8.150.20.150.30L 8 15 25 37 1,5 3 5,9 ● –
F3.8.150.25.030.30L 8 15 25 37 0,3 3 5,9 ● –
F3.8.150.25.150.30L 8 15 25 37 1,5 3 5,9 ● –
F3.8.150.30.030.30L 8 15 30 37 0,3 3 5,9 ● –
F3.8.150.30.150.30L 8 15 30 37 1,5 3 5,9 ● –
F3.8.150.30.030.40R 8 15 30 37 0,3 4 5,9 – ●
F3.8.150.40.030.40R 8 15 40 57 0,3 4 5,9 – ●
F3.8.150.20.030.50L 8 15 20 37 0,3 5 5,9 ● –
L
a
W
Dmin

x
Inserts (P1–P4)
Series Shank square section D (h6)
[mm]
 Min. bore diameter Dmin
[mm]
Effective length L1
[mm] Type
Grade
Thread pitch [mm]
Inch (partial profile)
A 22
miniTURN
 YPG202
D (h6) Dmin L1 L P a f d E H1max rmin L R
P1.4.24.11.601L/R 4 2,4 11 27 0.5–0.7 / 48–36 2,2 0,2 1,6 0,35 0,43 0,03 ● ○
P1.4.38.16.601L/R 4 3,8 16 32 0.5–0.7 / 48–36 3,7 1,7 2,8 0,35 0,43 0,03 ○ ●
P1.4.38.11.602L/R 4 3,8 11 27 0.5–1.0 / 48–24 3,7 1,7 2,8 0,45 0,66 0,03 ○ ○
P1.5.48.16.602L/R 5 4,8 16 32 0.5–1.0 / 48–24 4,7 2,2 3,2 0,45 0,66 0,03 ● ●
P1.5.48.16.603L/R 5 4,8 16 32 1.0–1.5 / 24–16 4,7 2,2 3,2 0,7 0,97 0,06 ● ●
P1.6.58.21.603L/R 6 5,8 21 37 1.0–1.5 / 24–16 5,5 2,5 4 0,7 0,97 0,03 ● ●
L
H
1m
ax

In
de
x
P1 – Threading
– Partial profile 60°
● Ex stock   ○ On demand
Holders from page 26
Uncoated grade (HW) YD201 on demand
 Dimensions [mm]
Article
Right hand style
A 23
miniTURN
 YPG202
D (h6) Dmin L1 L P a f d E H1max rmin L R
P2.4.34.11.050 L/R 4 MF4x0.5 11 27 0,5 3,3 1,3 2,65 0,35 0,27 0,29 ○ ○
P2.5.50.16.050 L/R 5 MF6x0.5 16 32 0,5 4,4 1,9 3,3 0,35 0,27 0,29 ○ ○
P2.4.32.11.070 L/R 4 M4x0.7 11 27 0,7 3 1 2,4 0,5 0,38 0,41 ○ ○
P2.5.54.16.075 L/R 5 MF6x0.75 16 32 0,75 4,7 2,2 3,8 0,55 0,41 0,45 ○ ○
P2.4.40.11.080 L/R 4 M5x0.8 11 27 0,8 3,9 1,9 2,8 0,55 0,43 0,47 ○ ●
P2.5.48.16.100 L/R 5 M6x1 / MF8x1 16 32 1 4,5 2 3,4 0,7 0,54 0,59 ○ ●
P2.6.58.21.100 L/R 6 M7x1 / MF8x1 21 37 1 5,5 2,5 4,4 0,7 0,54 0,59 ○ ●
P2.6.65.21.125 L/R 6 M8x1.25 / MF10x1.25 21 37 1,25 5,9 2,9 4,8 0,9 0,68 0,73 ○ ●
L
H
p
a

[mm]
Bore diameter
[mm] Type
A 27
L1 L2L2
L
d 2d 1D
(g
6)
h
D (g6) d1 d2 L L1 L2 h
DH1600.4.5 ● 16 4 5 80 50 15 15
DH1600.6.7 ● 16 6 7 80 50 15 15
DH1905.4.5 ○ 19,05 4 5 90 55 17,5 18
DH1905.6.7 ○ 19,05 6 7 90 55 17,5 18
DH2000.4.5 ● 20 4 5 90 55 17,5 19
DH2000.6.7 ● 20 6 7 90 55 17,5 19
DH2200.4.5 ○ 22 4 5 90 55 17,5 19
DH2200.6.7 ○ 22 6 7 90 55 17,5 19
DH2500.4.5 ● 25 4 5 105 75 15 24
DH2500.6.7 ● 25 6 7 105 75 15 24
DH2540.4.5 ○ 25,4 4 5 105 75 15 24,4
DH2540.6.7 ○ 25,4 6 7 105 75 15 24,4
d1
4 M5x5MT WT25L
5 M5x5MT WT25L
6 M5x5MT WT25L

IG
L2
d 1D
(g
6)
D (g6) d1 L L2 h IG
SH1600.04 ● 16 4 75 20 15 G1/8"
SH1600.05 ● 16 5 75 20 15 G1/8"
SH1600.06 ● 16 6 75 20 15 G1/8"
SH1600.07 ● 16 7 75 20 15 G1/8“
SH1600.08 ○ 16 8 75 20 15 G1/8“
SH1905.04 ○ 19,05 4 90 20 18 G1/8"
SH1905.05 ○ 19,05 5 90 20 18 G1/8"
SH1905.06 ○ 19,05 6 90 20 18 G1/8"
SH1905.07 ○ 19,05 7 90 20 18 G1/8"
SH2000.04 ● 20 4 90 20 19 G1/8"
SH2000.05 ● 20 5 90 20 19 G1/8"
SH2000.06 ● 20 6 90 20 19 G1/8"
SH2000.07 ● 20 7 90 20 19 G1/8"
SH2000.08 ○ 20 8 90 20 19 G1/8“
SH2200.04 ○ 22 4 90 20 21 G1/8"
SH2200.05 ○ 22 5 90 20 21 G1/8"
SH2200.06 ○ 22 6 90 20 21 G1/8"
SH2200.07 ○ 22 7 90 20 21 G1/8"
SH2500.04 ○ 25 4 100 20 24 G1/8"
SH2500.05 ○ 25 5 100 20 24 G1/8"
SH2500.06 ○ 25 6 100 20 24 G1/8"
SH2500.07 ○ 25 7 100 20 24 G1/8"
SH2540.04 ○ 25,4 4 100 20 24 G1/8"
SH2540.05 ○ 25,4 5 100 20 24 G1/8"
SH2540.06 ○ 25,4 6 100 20 24 G1/8"
SH2540.07 ○ 25,4 7 100 20 24 G1/8"
d1
4 M5x5MT WT25L
5 M5x5MT WT25L
6 M5x5MT WT25L